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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #18849

Division: 16UB PREMIER

Date: Sunday, March 17, 2024

Home: 08 (16U) PTFC Triad Premier

08

010
012
014
015
016
017
018
020
021
022
025
026
003
038
004
005
006

Field: \vrRSC4

Time:5:00 PM

Away: 08 (16U) NCFCY White North

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
Home Coach
Away Coach
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
(16U) PTFC Triad Premier 08 (16U) NCFCY White North
Name Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct
Valentino Ontiveros-Santil.. 035 Alex Robledo-Guifarro
Jacob Brewer 061 Colby Bailey
Landon Leclerc 062 Kevin Benavides-Serrano
Chris Long 063 Levi Bercian-Villatoro
Tylon Larson 064 Matthews Buzzacaro
Fernandes
Ellison Hung 065 Roy Chulapakorn
Cole Patton 066 Bryar Dunn
Walter Burnham 067 Grayson Groom
Kelvin Eldert 068 Felix Guitierrez-Mendoza
Coleman Schwartz 070 Aiden Medina
Beck Wilson 071 Cole Murphy
Ryan Stafford 072 Grayson Powell
Carter Alverson 073 Israel Rojas
Butata Lenyon 074 Joshua Rosario
Juan Orbe 075 Jeffrey Siriboe
Brayden Mcgee 076 Brian Trujillo Mora
William Bovender 077 Braden Uhron
C1 Unsporting Behavior S1 Serious Foul Play
c2 Dissent by Word or Action S2 Violent Conduct
C3 Persistent Offenses S3 Spitting and / or Biting
C4 Delays Restart of Play S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
c7 Leave w/o Referee Permission S7 Second Caution in Same Match

C

omments




